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IMIE
MIKOLAJ
JANEK
KRZYSZTOF
KACPER
MAKSYMILIAN
BARTOSZ
OLAF
FRANCISZEK
IGOR
ANTONI
KUBA
PATRYK
KACPER
TYMOTEUSZ
MICHAL
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
LESZEK
MIKOLAJ

JAN

MIKOLAJ
JAKUB
PRZEMYSLAW
JAKUB
JAKUB
WIKTOR
ADAM

PIOTR
ALEKSANDER

WOM Bielany indywidualne
1000m chtopcéw 2007
Data 22-09-2020

NAZWISKO
OLEJNIK
CHMIELEWSKI
TRELA
MILANOWSKI
ZIELINSKI
KOZER
JACHIMIAK
ZDUNIAK
DYSZKIEWICZ
WYSOCKI
WIECZOREK
KAMINSK
RUCZKOWSKI
PACHUCK
GRUCA
DRAGULSK
GOSTKOWSKI
NIEDZIOLKA
MARCZEWSKI
TRUSZCZYNSK
DYMKO
JAROSZ
STUPAK
KEPSK
GRUBELSK
FELCZAK
RUTKOWSKI
PIETRZYNSK
JAKUBOWSKI

NR
272
162
250
275
218
132
159
106
134
274
191
305
304
273
227
307
160
133
107
105
306
161
193
226
228
104

192
194
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KLUB
SP 77
SP263
SP352
SP 77
SP 289
SP209
SP263
SP 133
SP209
SP 77
SP 273
SP 80
SP 80
SP 77
SP289
SP 80
SP263
SP209
SP 133
SP 133
SP 80
SP263
SP 273
SP289
SP289
SP 133
SP 293
SP 273
SP 273

CZAS
00:03:33
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:49
00:03:51
00:03:55
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:18
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:31
00:04:47
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:05:04
00:05:13



